
A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 01
 A 01 F 01



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 02 A 13 F 02



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 03 A 14 F 03



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 04 A 01 F 04



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 05
 A 15 F 05



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 06
 A 16 F 06



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 07
 A 16 F 07



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 08
 A 03 F 08



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 09
 A 15 F 09



A R J U N A  x  Fiona Exlusive
 W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

FK 10
 A 08 F 10



SAIZ (INCH) FIONA S M L XL XXL

BUST /  DADA

ARMHOLE / LENGAN

HIPS / PINGGUL

LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU  (FRONT)

14.5
  
37

18

22

9

34

41

26

28

  
46

22

23

10

43

51

27

29

SHOULDER / BAHU

WRIST | PERGELANGAN 
TANGAN

SLEEVE  LENGTH / 
LABUH TANGAN 

WAIST / PINGGANG

17

8

LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU (BACK)

1
  
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU (SIDE)

15
  
40

19

22.5

9.5

37

43

27

29

16
  
43

20

23

10

40

48

27

29

14
  
34

17

22

8

31

39

25

27

L;24 R;26.5 L;25 R;27.5 L;26 R;28.5 L;26 R;28.6 L;26 R;26.7

SAIZ SKIRT (INCH) NIA S M L XL XXL

HIP

LENGHT

WAIST 26

38

39

40

39

42

39

47

40

50

40

28 32 34 36

F I O N A
L A C E  E X C L U S I V E

W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y



SAIZ (INCH) FIONA
S

1-2 YEARS
M

3-4 YEARS
L

5-6 YEARS
XL

7-8 YEARS
XXL

9-10 YEARS

BUST /  DADA

ARMHOLE / LENGAN

HIPS / PINGGUL

LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU  (FRONT)

10
  
24

11

11

7

23

26

15

16

  
30

14

15

8

29

32

21

22

SHOULDER / BAHU

WRIST | PERGELANGAN 
TANGAN

SLEEVE  LENGTH / 
LABUH TANGAN 

WAIST / PINGGANG

13

8

LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU (BACK)

1
  
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10 LENGTH /
LABUH BAJU (SIDE)

11
  
26

12

13

8

25

28

17

18

12
  
28

13

14

8

27

30

19

20

9
  
22

10

 9

6

21

25

13

14

SAIZ SKIRT (INCH) NIA S M L XL XXL

HIP

LENGHT

WAIST 15

24

17

25

20

27

23

27

26

31

29

17 19 21 23

W W W . Z O F F Y A . C O M . M Y

L;11.5 R;13.5 L;13.5 R;15.5 L;15.5 R;17.5 L;17.5 R;19.5 L;19.5 R;21.5

F I O N A  K I D S
L A C E  E X C L U S I V E



SAIZ (INCH) ARJUNA S M L XL XXL

SAIZ (INCH) ARJUNA S M L XL XXL

8

1
  
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9


